


TELAIETTO LATERALE SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC SADDLEBAGS TUBULAR HOLDER
 SUPPORT TUBULAIRE POUR SACOCHES CAVALIÈRES - SPEZIAL STAHLROHR-SEITENKOFFER-TRAEGER
 PORTA ALFORJAS TUBULAR LATERAL


HONDA XL650V '00/'03 TRANSALP

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
 INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

①

Q.TY n.2 dx-xx


②


VITE TE M8 X 35
 SCREW M8 X 35
 VIS M8 X 35
 SCHRAUBE M8 X 35
 TORNILLO M8 X 35
Q.TY n.4

③

VITE TBEI M6 X 20
 SCREW M6 X 20
 VIS M6 X 20
 SCHRAUBE M6 X 20
 TORNILLO M6 X 20
Q.TY n.2

④

PIASTRINA X FRECCIA
 BLINKER SUPPORT
 SUPPORT CLIGNOTANT
 BLINKER LAGER
 SOPORTE INTERMITENTE
Q.TY n.2(dx-xx)

⑤

RONDELLA Ø 6
 WASHER Ø 6
 RONDELLE Ø 6
 SCHEIBE Ø 6
 ARANDELA Ø 6
Q.TY n.4

⑥

DADO A.B. M6
 BOLT M6
 ECROU M6
 MUTTER M6
 TUERCA M6
Q.TY n.2

⑦

RONDELLA ORIGINALE
 ORIGINAL WASHER
 RONDELLE ORIGINALE
 SCHEIBE ORIGINAL
 ARANDELA ORIGINAL
Q.TY n.-

